
2025-26 Season Calendar: FALL

SEPTEMBER 2025

OCTOBER 2025

NOVEMBER 2025

DECEMBER 2025

Competition Teams Boot Camps
Studio Open House & Free Classes
First Day of School
Boot Camp Review Rehearsals 
First Day of Competition/Audition Teams Classes

8/4-8/8      
8/16            
8/18           
8/22-8/23 
8/25           

AUGUST 2025

9/1
9/2 
9/6 

9/12
9/13
9/19
9/20

Labor Day (Studio Closed)
First Day of Recreational/Performance/Open Enrollment Classes
Mandatory Comp & Perf Teams Parent Meetings
                  & Studio Kick Off Pizza Party
14+ Country Swing Fundraiser (8pm)
Youth Medley Gold Rehearsal (8am-12pm)
Daddy/Daughter Dance China Fundraiser (6pm-8pm) 
Workshops w/Knightons & Krista 

10/4
10/10-11
10/16-10/17
10/27-10/30
10/31

China *Pre-Tour* Show
Beehive Classic Competition*
Fall Break (Studio Closed)
Class Halloween Parties
Halloween (Studio Closed)

11/7
11/8
11/8
11/14-11/15
11/26-11/28 

Youth Medley Gold Rehearsal (6-9pm)
Youth Medley Gold Rehearsal (8am-12pm)
Tentative Workshops Date
BYU Fall DanceSport
Thanksgiving Break (Studio Closed)

12/5
12/6
12/12
12/13
12/15-12/18
12/22-1/4

Festival of Trees/Senior Living Center Dress Rehearsal
Festival of Trees/Senior Living Center Performances 
Studio Christmas Party & Service Project
Santa Special Olympics Fundraising Vendor Event (12:30pm-4pm)
Rubies In-Studio Performances & Class Christmas Parties
Winter Break (Studio Closed)

2025-26 Season Calendar: SPRING
JANUARY 2026

1/5 
1/10
1/16-17          
1/19 
1/19
1/23-1/24 

Classes Resume
Youth Medley Gold Rehearsal (8am-12pm)
Synergy DanceSport Festival*   *Medley & Ladies teams perform*
Martin Luther King Jr Day (Studio Closed)
Youth Medley Gold Rehearsal (8am-12pm)
Provo High DanceSport Festival*

FEBRUARY 2026
2/6
2/7
2/13                 
2/16
2/16
2/27-2/28 

Youth Medley Gold Rehearsal (6pm-9pm)
Youth Medley Gold Rehearsal (8am-12pm)
Adult Sweethearts Dance Fundraiser  *some teams perform*
Presidents’ Day (Studio Closed)
Youth Medley Gold Rehearsal (8am-12pm)
UVU Winter DanceSport Festival* OR Youth Medley Gold Rehearsals 

MARCH 2026
3/6-3/7
3/10-3/14 

UVU Winter DanceSport Festival* OR Youth Medley Gold Rehearsals
BYU Nationals Competition*

APRIL 2026
3/30-4/3 
4/11
4/17-4/18 
4/27-5/1 

Spring Break (Studio Closed)
Tentative Team Photo Day
Extreme DanceSport Invitational*
In-Studio Spring Class Performances

MAY 2026
Last Day of 2025-26 Dance Season 
Medals Exams
End of Year Banquet & Awards Night
Spring Concert Dress Rehearsal
End of Year Spring Concert 
Audition Prep Classes
Last Day of School
Auditions for 2026-27 Dance Season
Memorial Day (Studio Closed)
Youth Tour Rehearsals
Youth Tour

5/1
5/4 
5/6
5/7
5/9
5/11-5/22
5/22
5/23 
5/25
TBD 
TBD


